
LOT 18 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1079-1458, WD 1137-2681, WD 1

THOMAS JOSEPH PATRICK KASTNER/
203 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

528,812
7,900
70,000

606,712
0

606,712
HX HB 51,411

555,301
606,712
536,712

70,000

1552/631 10/10/2025 WD Q I 01 959,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLOWAY LEE A

THOMAS JOSEPH

1402/1842 1/03/2020 WD Q V 01 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEIGH S & CAROL A CAN

LEE A HOLLOWAY
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000052326 New Residential C 300,000 02/21/2025

000051971 Right-of-Way Acce 01/03/2025

2026HX Base Yr

203 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,907 120.8450 135.35 528,812 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3262

BAS 2,717 100 2026 2,717 367,746

FGR 972 55 2026 535 72,412

FOP 66 30 2026 20 2,707

FOP 300 30 2026 90 12,182

FUS 545 100 2026 545 73,766

4,600 3,907 528,812

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=89,6] W11 S8 W25 N12 W13 S8 W19 S4 W10 S27
E13 S6 E16 N3 E11 E11 E11 S3 E16 N41 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=36,-26] W25 S40 E10 N4 E19 N8 W4 N28 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=1,-20] W15 S12 W5 S10 E5 S11 E15 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=53,2] E25 S12 W25 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=51,44] E11 S6 W11 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,580.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,900

7,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


